10 Mile Championship

Senior 1st
2nd
3rd

Ladies 1st

Junior 1st
2nd

Veteran 1st
2nd

3rd

Team 1st

Paul Thatcher
Jon Sharples

Tom Copeland

Elaine Scott

Tom Copeland

Lewis Earthrowl-Gould

Harry Featherstone
Geoff Smith
John Mankelow

Paul Thatcher
Tristan Court

Martyn Potter

2007 RESULTS

Brighton Mitre  21:45
In-Gear Quickvit RT 21:49
In-Gear Dev Squad 22:09

Brighton Excelsior 29:48

In-Gear Dev Squad 22:09
In-Gear Dev Squad 23:30

Eastbourne Rovers + 8:25
VC Etoile + 4:55

Lewes Wanderers + 4:37

Brighton Mitre  1:07:49



25 Mile Championship

Senior

Ladies

Junior

Junior Girl

Juvenile

Juvenile Girl

Veteran

Team

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

Michael Hutchinson
Pete Tadros
Christian Yates

Rebecca Gosling
Elaine Scott
Charlotte Schillinger

Tom Copeland
Lewis Earthrowl-Gould

Alistair Carter

Charlotte Schillinger

James King
William Fraser

Henry James

Rebecca Gosling

Harry Featherstone
Mel Roberton

Christian Yates

Michael Hutchinson
Pete Tadros
Christian Yates

Jon Sharples

Michael Coyle
Tim Mardell
lan Craig
Geoff Smith

In-Gear Quickvit RT
In-Gear Quickvit RT
In-Gear Quickvit RT

In-Gear Dev Squad
Brighton Mitre
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
In-Gear Dev Squad
Eastbourne Rovers
Worthing Excelsior

In-Gear Quickvit RT

In-Gear Quickvit RT

VC Etoile

51:26
53:30
53:59

1:12:42

1:17:33

1:22:50

57:34

59:37

1:05:30

1:22:50

1:04:03

1:09:06

1:14:00

1:12:42

+19:58

+15:54

+14:01

3:34:29

4:06:06



50 Mile Championship

Senior 1st
2nd
3rd

Ladies 1st
2nd

Veteran 1st

2nd

3rd

Team 1st

Steve Dennis
Tim Mardell
Dave Pollard

Angela Nainby

Elaine Scott

Edward Boorman
Mel Roberton

Dave Pollard

Steve Dennis
Andy Seltzer
Edward Boorman

100 Mile Championship

Senior 1st
2nd
3rd

Ladies 1st
2nd

Veteran 1st
2nd
3rd

Team 1st

Steve Frame
Peter Moon
Stuart Nesbitt

Debbie Evers

Elaine Scott

Edward Boorman
John Mankelow
Geoff Smith

Steve Frame
Peter Moon
Stuart Medhurst

East Grinstead CC
VC Etoile

In-Gear Quickvit RT

East Grinstead CC

Brighton Excelsior

East Grinstead CC

Worthing Excelsior

In-Gear Quickvit RT

East Grinstead CC

Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers

Crawley Wheelers

Lewes Wanderers

Brighton Excelsior
East Grinstead CC
Lewes Wanderers

VC Etoile

Eastbourne Rovers

1:49:31
1:54:20
1:54:27

2:17:07
2:40:13

+ 35:18
+33:14
+33:11

6:07:13

4:18:53
4:21:23
4:21:55

5:34:20
5:50:12

+1:11:49

+ 0:53:47

+ 0:52:14

13:15:36



Hill Climb

Senior

Ladies

Junior

Fastest Veteran

Team

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Pete Tadros
Jim Cheek

Tony Reeves
Katherine Mason
James McCarron

Geoff Smith

Chris Putnam
Stuart Edmonds

Pete Barling

Mark Winton
Andy Cox

In-Gear Quickvit RT
In-Gear Quickvit RT
GS Stella
Sussex Nomads
In-Gear Dev Squad
VC Etoile
Worthing Excelsior

Sussex Nomads

Lewes Wanderers

4:07.7

4:15.9

4:35.1

6:26.0

8:38.9

5:10.4

5:23.3

5:43.9

14:39.0



CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS COMPETITION

1st Peter Moon

BAR SHORT DISTANCE COMPETITION

Senior 1st Steve Frame
2nd Stuart Medhurst
3rd Geoff Smith
4th Harry Featherstone
5th David Cox

Team Steve Frame

Stuart Medhurst

Harry Featherstone

Veterans 1st Harry Featherstone
2nd Geoff Smith
3rd David Cox
4th Steve Frame
5th Stuart Medhurst
Veteran Team Harry Featherstone
David Cox

Steve Frame

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers
VC Etoile
Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers
VC Etoile
Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

45 Points

27.09 mph
26.05 mph
25.51 mph
24.21 mph
23.92 mph

25.78 mph

+1:34:33
+1:01:55
+ 0:53:15
+0:43:23
+0:38:31

+3:11:11



BAR MIDDLE DISTANCE COMPETITION

Senior

Team

Veteran

Veteran Team

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Steve Dennis
Steve Frame
Stuart Medhurst
Geoff Smith
Tony Reeves
Harry Featherstone
David Cox
Roy Fairchild

Steve Frame
Stuart Medhurst

Harry Featherstone

Harry Featherstone
Roy Fairchild
Geoff Smith
Steve Dennis
David Cox
Steve Frame
Stuart Medhurst

Harry Featherstone
David Cox

Steve Frame

East Grinstead CC
Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers
VC Etoile
GS Stella
Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers

Bognor Regis CC

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers
Bognor Regis CC
VC Etoile
East Grinstead CC
Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

Eastbourne Rovers

27.74 mph
27.09 mph
25.85 mph
25.27 mph
24.43 mph
24.12 mph
23.71 mph
23.15 mph

25.68 mph

+1:51:19
+1:36:17
+1:11:57
+1:11:22
+1:01:04
+ 0:53:35
+0:48:00

+ 4:15:58



BAR LONG DISTANCE COMPETITION

Senior 1st Steve Frame Eastbourne Rovers 25.48 mph
2nd Peter Moon Eastbourne Rovers 24.26 mph
3rd Stuart Medhurst Eastbourne Rovers 24.00 mph
4th Geoff Smith VC Etoile 23.63 mph
5th Tony Reeves GS Stella 23.53 mph
6th Keith Drew Hampshire RC 23.26 mph

Team Steve Frame Eastbourne Rovers 24.58 mph

Peter Moon

Stuart Medhurst

Ladies 1st Emma Richards Eastbourne Rovers 21.36 mph

Veterans 1st Geoff Smith VC Etoile + 1:36:59
2nd Keith Drew Hampshire RC +1:27:28
3rd Peter Moon Eastbourne Rovers +1:17:42
4th Steve Frame Eastbourne Rovers +1:12:04
5th Stuart Medhurst Eastbourne Rovers + 1:00:12

Veteran Team Peter Moon Eastbourne Rovers + 3:29:58

Steve Frame
Stuart Medhurst



SPOCO COMPETITION

Senior

Team

Ladies

Veterans

Team

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd

1st
=2nd
= 2nd
4th
5th
6th

Steve Dennis
Tony Reeves
Mel Roberton
Geoff Smith
Steve Trott
Andy Stobbart
Stuart Payne
Angela Nainby
Robin Johnson
Nathan Gale

Elaine Scott

No Award

Angela Nainby

Elaine Scott

Mel Roberton
Steve Dennis
Geoff Smith
Steve Trott
Robin Johnson
Andy Stobbart

No Award

East Grinstead CC
GS Stella
Worthing Excelsior
VC Etoile
GS Stella
Eastbourne Rovers
Central Sussex CC
East Grinstead CC
Brighton Mitre
Worthing Excelsior

Brighton Excelsior

East Grinstead CC

Brighton Excelsior

Worthing Excelsior
East Grinstead CC
VC Etoile
GS Stella
Brighton Mitre
Eastbourne Rovers

Points

715
667
639
629
610
596
550
542
516
511
388

542
388

708
706
706
661
618
608



