# **2007 RESULTS**

## **10 Mile Championship**

Senior	1st	Paul Thatcher	Brighton Mitre 21:45
	2nd	Jon Sharples	In-Gear Quickvit RT 21:49
	3rd	Tom Copeland	In-Gear Dev Squad 22:09
Ladies	1st	Elaine Scott	Brighton Excelsior 29:48
Junior	1st	Tom Copeland	In-Gear Dev Squad 22:09
	2nd	Lewis Earthrowl-Gould	In-Gear Dev Squad 23:30
Veteran	1st	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers + 8:25
	2nd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile + 4:55
	3rd	John Mankelow	Lewes Wanderers + 4:37
Team	1st	Paul Thatcher Tristan Court Martyn Potter	Brighton Mitre 1:07:49

# 25 Mile Championship

Senior	1st 2nd 3rd	Michael Hutchinson Pete Tadros Christian Yates	In-Gear Quickvit RT In-Gear Quickvit RT In-Gear Quickvit RT	51:26 53:30 53:59
Ladies	1st	Rebecca Gosling	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:12:42
	2nd	Elaine Scott	Brighton Mitre	1:17:33
	3rd	Charlotte Schillinger	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:22:50
Junior	1st	Tom Copeland	In-Gear Dev Squad	57:34
	2nd	Lewis Earthrowl-Gould	In-Gear Dev Squad	59:37
	3rd	Alistair Carter	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:05:30
Junior Girl	1st	Charlotte Schillinger	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:22:50
Juvenile	1st	James King	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:04:03
	2nd	William Fraser	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:09:06
	3rd	Henry James	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:14:00
Juvenile Girl	1st	Rebecca Gosling	In-Gear Dev Squad	1:12:42
Veteran	1st	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 19:58
	2nd	Mel Roberton	Worthing Excelsior	+ 15:54
	3rd	Christian Yates	In-Gear Quickvit RT	+ 14:01
Team	1st	Michael Hutchinson Pete Tadros Christian Yates Jon Sharples	In-Gear Quickvit RT	3:34:29
	2nd	Michael Coyle Tim Mardell Ian Craig Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	4:06:06

# 50 Mile Championship

Senior	1st	Steve Dennis	East Grinstead CC	1:49:31
	2nd	Tim Mardell	VC Etoile	1:54:20
	3rd	Dave Pollard	In-Gear Quickvit RT	1:54:27
Ladies	1st	Angela Nainby	East Grinstead CC	2:17:07
	2nd	Elaine Scott	Brighton Excelsior	2:40:13
Veteran	1st	Edward Boorman	East Grinstead CC	+ 35:18
	2nd	Mel Roberton	Worthing Excelsior	+ 33:14
	3rd	Dave Pollard	In-Gear Quickvit RT	+ 33:11
Team	1st	Steve Dennis Andy Seltzer Edward Boorman	East Grinstead CC	6:07:13

## **100 Mile Championship**

Senior	1st	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	4:18:53
	2nd	Peter Moon	Eastbourne Rovers	4:21:23
	3rd	Stuart Nesbitt	Crawley Wheelers	4:21:55
Ladies	1st	Debbie Evers	Lewes Wanderers	5:34:20
	2nd	Elaine Scott	Brighton Excelsior	5:50:12
Veteran	1st	Edward Boorman	East Grinstead CC	+ 1:11:49
	2nd	John Mankelow	Lewes Wanderers	+ 0:53:47
	3rd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	+ 0:52:14
Team	1st	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	13:15:36
		Peter Moon		
		Stuart Medhurst		

#### **Hill Climb**

Senior	1st 2nd 3rd	Pete Tadros Jim Cheek Tony Reeves	In-Gear Quickvit RT In-Gear Quickvit RT GS Stella	4:07.7 4:15.9 4:35.1
Ladies	1st	Katherine Mason	Sussex Nomads	6:26.0
Junior	1st	James McCarron	In-Gear Dev Squad	8:38.9
Fastest Veteran	1st 2nd 3rd	Geoff Smith Chris Putnam Stuart Edmonds	VC Etoile Worthing Excelsior Sussex Nomads	5:10.4 5:23.3 5:43.9
Team	1st	Pete Barling Mark Winton Andy Cox	Lewes Wanderers	14:39.0

#### **CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS COMPETITION**

1st	Peter Moon	Eastbourne Rovers	45 Points

#### **BAR SHORT DISTANCE COMPETITION**

Senior	1st	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	27.09 mph
	2nd	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	26.05 mph
	3rd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	25.51 mph
	4th	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	24.21 mph
	5th	David Cox	Eastbourne Rovers	23.92 mph
Team		Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	25.78 mph
		Stuart Medhurst		
		Harry Featherstone		
Veterans	1st	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:34:33
	2nd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	+ 1:01:55
	3rd	David Cox	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 0:53:15
	4th	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 0:43:23
	5th	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 0:38:31
Veteran Team		Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 3:11:11
		David Cox		
		Steve Frame		

#### **BAR MIDDLE DISTANCE COMPETITION**

Senior	1st	Steve Dennis	East Grinstead CC	27.74 mph
	2nd	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	27.09 mph
	3rd	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	25.85 mph
	4th	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	25.27 mph
	5th	Tony Reeves	GS Stella	24.43 mph
	6th	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	24.12 mph
	7th	David Cox	Eastbourne Rovers	23.71 mph
	8th	Roy Fairchild	Bognor Regis CC	23.15 mph
Team		Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	25.68 mph
		Stuart Medhurst		
		Harry Featherstone		
Veteran	1st	Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:51:19
veleran	2nd	Roy Fairchild	Bognor Regis CC	+ 1:36:17
	3rd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	+ 1:11:57
	4th	Steve Dennis	East Grinstead CC	+ 1:11:22
	5th	David Cox	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:01:04
	6th	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 0:53:35
	7th	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 0:48:00
Veteran Team		Harry Featherstone	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 4:15:58
		David Cox		-
		Steve Frame		

#### **BAR LONG DISTANCE COMPETITION**

Senior	1st	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	25.48 mph
	2nd	Peter Moon	Eastbourne Rovers	24.26 mph
	3rd	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	24.00 mph
	4th	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	23.63 mph
	5th	Tony Reeves	GS Stella	23.53 mph
	6th	Keith Drew	Hampshire RC	23.26 mph
Team		Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	24.58 mph
		Peter Moon		
		Stuart Medhurst		
Ladies	1st	Emma Richards	Eastbourne Rovers	21.36 mph
Veterans	1st	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	+ 1:36:59
votorano	2nd	Keith Drew	Hampshire RC	+ 1:27:28
	3rd	Peter Moon	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:17:42
	4th	Steve Frame	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:12:04
	5th	Stuart Medhurst	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 1:00:12
Veteran Team	ı	Peter Moon	Eastbourne Rovers	+ 3:29:58
		Steve Frame		
		Stuart Medhurst		

### **SPOCO COMPETITION**

#### Points

Senior	1st	Steve Dennis	East Grinstead CC	715
	2nd	Tony Reeves	GS Stella	667
	3rd	Mel Roberton	Worthing Excelsior	639
	4th	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	629
	5th	Steve Trott	GS Stella	610
	6th	Andy Stobbart	Eastbourne Rovers	596
	7th	Stuart Payne	Central Sussex CC	550
	8th	Angela Nainby	East Grinstead CC	542
	9th	Robin Johnson	Brighton Mitre	516
	10th	Nathan Gale	Worthing Excelsior	511
	11th	Elaine Scott	Brighton Excelsior	388
Team		No Award		
Ladies	1st	Angela Nainby	East Grinstead CC	542
	2nd	Elaine Scott	Brighton Excelsior	388
Veterans	s 1st	Mel Roberton	Worthing Excelsior	708
	= 2nd	Steve Dennis	East Grinstead CC	706
	= 2nd	Geoff Smith	VC Etoile	706
	4th	Steve Trott	GS Stella	661
	5th	Robin Johnson	Brighton Mitre	618
	6th	Andy Stobbart	Eastbourne Rovers	608
Team		No Award		